SPECIFICATION SHEET
Specification Sheet | Page 1 of 2
The complete, 24" solution
for fast, efficient
dye-sublimation printing.
版下枠　Form-AC07-07-091-C   (rev.03)
PrecisionCore(Blue),PRINTHEAD,Logo.ai

Ink Eco Features
ECO PASSPORT by OEKO-TEX® Certified (NEP 1902)
Ordering Information
SureColor F570 Pro	 SCF570PE
Optional 24" Stand 	 C12C933151
Maintenance Tank 	 C13S210057
Replacement Printer Cutter Blade 	 C13S210055
Additional Roll Feed Spindle (24") 	 C12C933211
Epson T49M Ink Bottle (140 mL)3
Black Ink Bottle 	 T49M120
Cyan Ink Bottle 	 T49M220
Magenta Ink Bottle 	 T49M320
Yellow Ink Bottle 	 T49M420
Limited Warranty and Service
Warranty 1-year limited in the U.S. and Canada
Service Whole Unit Exchange, usually Next-Business-Day10;
toll-free telephone support, Monday through Friday